

120441

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/18/2021

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

	SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject his certificate does not confer rights t				uch en	dorsement(s		require an endorsement	A st	atement on	
PRODUCER						CONTACT NAME:					
Hiscox Inc. d/b/a/ Hiscox Insurance Agency in CA						PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): (888) 202-3007 FAX (A/C, No):					
	5 Concourse Parkway				E-MAIL ADDRESS: contact@hiscox.com						
	Suite 2150 Atlanta GA, 30328				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC#	
	Attailta GA, 30020				INSURER A: Hiscox Insurance Company Inc					10200	
INSU	JRED				INSURER B:						
	Events To The 'T', Inc. 2754 Venado Camino				INSURE						
Walnut Creek CA 94598						INSURER D:					
					INSURE						
						RF:					
				E NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:			
IN C E.	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY FOULDIONS OF SUCH I	QUIF PERT POLI	REMEN TAIN, T ICIES. I	NT, TERM OR CONDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE I	OF ANY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIES REDUCED BY F	OR OTHER E S DESCRIBED PAID CLAIMS.	DOCUMENT WITH RESPEC	CT TO I	WHICH THIS	
INSR LTR		INSD	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s		
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	Y						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 2,00	00,000	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 50,0	000	
	X CGL is on BOP Form							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000		
Α			Y	UDC-1666925-BOP-2	21	12/02/2021	12/02/2022	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ S/T Each Occ.		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:					1		GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 4,000,000		
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ S/T	Gen. Agg.	
	OTHER								\$		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$			
	ANY AUTO OWNED AUTOS ONLY X AUTOS ONLY X AUTOS ONLY X AUTOS ONLY X AUTOS ONLY							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
			UDC-1666925-BOP-2		12/02/2021		12/02/2022	BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
Α						12/02/2021		PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
								\$			
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE					1		AGGREGATE	\$		
	DED RETENTION \$				- 1				\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY							PER OTH- STATUTE ER			
	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE						Ī		\$		
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A			1			E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$		
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$		
	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLI iablo Unified School District, its officers, officia										
CEF	RTIFICATE HOLDER			CANC	CANCELLATION						
Mt. Diablo Unified School District, its officers, officials, agents, employees and volunteers 1936 Carlotta Drive Concord, CA 94519					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE						



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 08/29/2022

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

t	his certificate does not confer rights	to the	e cert	tificate holder in lieu of si							
PRODUCER						CONTACT Kelli Gerth					
The Loomis Company						PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): 4843349089 FAX (A/C, No): 6103761049					
850 North Park Road						E-MAIL ADDRESS: kgerth@loomisco.com					
l Mi	omissing , PA 19610				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC #	
					INSURER A: Fireman's Fund Insurance Company					21873	
	JRED				INSURE						
Εv	ents To The T, Inc.				INSURE	1114					
23	94 Mariner Square Drive Suite B				INSURE						
Ala	ameda , CA 94501				INSURE						
					INSURE	ERF:					
				E NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:			
11 C	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REETTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	EQUIF PERT	REME ΓΑΙΝ,	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORDE	OF AN' ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIES	OR OTHER I	DOCUMENT WITH RESPE D HEREIN IS SUBJECT T	CT TO	WHICH THIS	
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMI	TS		
Α	✓ COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	~		UST020436220		9/11/2022	9/11/2023	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	\$2,000,000	
l '`	CLAIMS-MADE COCCUR			PEVD092690		9/11/2022	3/11/2023	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES	\$	100,000	
				FLVD092090				MEDICAL EXPENSE	\$	5,000	
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	2,000,000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000	
	OTHER								\$		
Α	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	~		UST020436220		9/11/2022	9/11/2023	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$	1,000,000	
	ANY AUTO			PEVD092690				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS ONLY HIRED NON-OWNED			. = . =				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	-		
	HIRED AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
									\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$		
	DED RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION		-					I PER I OTH	\$		
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N							PER OTH- STATUTE ER			
	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$		
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE			
-	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	-						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$		
DESC	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	ES (A	CORD	101 Additional Remarks Schedul	e may h	e attached if more	space is require	ed)			
	idence of Insurance Only			4	u,u, w	, attaoned it more	opaco io rogano	·/			
L., V	idence of insurance only										
CERTIFICATE HOLDER						CANCELLATION					
	Evidence of Insura	nce	or	nly	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
				Ī	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE						
					Robert V. Nuccio Lobert V. Junio						



EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 08/29/2022

THIS EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST NAMED BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST. AGENCY PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): COMPANY The Loomis Company The American Insurance Company 850 North Park Road 1465 N. McDowell Blvd Petaluma, California 94954 Wyomissing, PA 19610 4843349089 Kelli Gerth (A/C, No): 6103761049 E-MAIL ADDRESS: kgerth@loomisco.com CODE: SUB CODE: AGENCY CUSTOMER ID #: INSURED LOAN NUMBER POLICY NUMBER Events To The T, Inc. UST020436220 2394 Mariner Square Drive Suite B EFFECTIVE DATE **EXPIRATION DATE** CONTINUED UNTIL 9/11/2022 9/11/2023 TERMINATED IF CHECKED Alameda, CA 94501 THIS REPLACES PRIOR EVIDENCE DATED: PROPERTY INFORMATION LOCATION/DESCRIPTION THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. COVERAGE INFORMATION PERILS INSURED BASIC BROAD **SPECIAL** DEDUCTIBLE COVERAGE / PERILS / FORMS AMOUNT OF INSURANCE Property/Equipment Insurance (Owned) \$50,000.00 \$500 Property/Equipment Insurance (Rented) Not Covered Not Covered Media Library Insurance Not Covered Not Covered Crime Insurance Not Covered Not Covered REMARKS (Including Special Conditions) Evidence of Insurance Only CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. ADDITIONAL INTEREST NAME AND ADDRESS ADDITIONAL INSURED LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE LOSS PAYEE MORTGAGEE Evidence of Insurance Only **AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE** Robert V. Junio Robert V. Nuccio



P.O. BOX 8192, PLEASANTON, CA 94588

CERTIFICATE OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

ISSUE DATE: 09-01-2022

GROUP:

POLICY NUMBER:

1702731-2022

CERTIFICATE ID:

17

CERTIFICATE EXPIRES: 09-01-2023 09-01-2022/09-01-2023

MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 1936 CARLOTTA DR CONCORD CA 94519-1358

NA

This is to certify that we have issued a valid Workers' Compensation insurance policy in a form approved by the California Insurance Commissioner to the employer named below for the policy period indicated.

This policy is not subject to cancellation by the Fund except upon 10 days advance written notice to the employer.

We will also give you 10 days advance notice should this policy be cancelled prior to its normal expiration.

This certificate of insurance is not an insurance policy and does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policy listed herein. Notwithstanding any requirement, term or condition of any contract or other document with respect to which this certificate of insurance may be issued or to which it may pertain, the insurance afforded by the policy described herein is subject to all the terms, exclusions, and conditions, of such policy.

Authorized Representative

President and CEO

EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY LIMIT INCLUDING DEFENSE COSTS: \$1,000,000 PER OCCURRENCE.

ENDORSEMENT #1851 - TOBY PROESCHER, P,S,T - EXCLUDED.

EMPLOYER

EVENTS TO THE 'T', INC. 4152 BEACON PL DISCOVERY BAY CA 94505

NA





Hiscox Insurance Company Inc.

Policy Number:

UDC-1666925-BOP-21

Named Insured:

Events To The 'T', Inc.

Endorsement Number: 15

Endorsement Effective: December 2, 2021

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED – DESIGNATED PERSON OR ORGANIZATION

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

BUSINESSOWNERS COVERAGE FORM

SCHEDULE

Name Of Additional Insured Person(s) Or Organization(s): Mt. Diablo Unified School District, its officers, officials, agents, employees and volunteers 1936 Carlotta Drive Concord, CA 94519

Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations.

The following is added to Paragraph C. Who Is An Insured in Section II - Liability:

3. Any person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule is also an additional insured, but only with respect to liability for "bodily injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by your acts or omissions or the acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf in the performance of your ongoing operations or in connection with your premises owned by or rented to you.